### **GNIT College of Management, Greater Noida**

**FORM NO.: 1** 

## FEE STRUCTURE FOR NEWLY ADMITTED STUDENTS SESSION: 2018-20 PGDM PROGRAM- FIRST YEAR

## A. ACADEMIC FEE (DD MADE IN FAVOUR OF "GNIT College of Management" PAYABLE AT DELHI/NEW DELHI/NOIDA/GR. NOIDA)

SI.	Description	Amount	Remarks
1	Registration Fee	12,500.00	
2	Caution Money	10000.00	
3	Tuition Fee	91,500.00	
4	Examination Fee	12000.00	
5	Library/Book Bank	8000.00	<ul> <li>All the syllabus books on semester basis (Also a candidate will remain a life-time member of the Book Bank)</li> <li>Subscription of over 175 National /International Print Journals/Magazines and Newspapers</li> <li>Access to all AICTE recommended e-resources in Digital Library section &amp; extra internet facilities</li> </ul>
6	Student Welfare	11000.00	- Industrial Visits - Medical Insurance up to Rs. 50000/- in the year within tie-up hospitals - Value Added Courses - Co-curricular activities - Sports Activities
7	Others	35000.00	- Laptop - National Tour - Certificate Program - PDP - Uniform
TOTAL 1,80,000.00		1,80,000.00	

## B. HOSTEL FEE (OPTIONAL) - ON FIRST-CUM-FIRST-SERVE BASIS DD MADE IN FAVOUR OF "SHRI RAM HOSTEL" PAYABLE AT DELHI/NEW DELHI/NOIDA/GR. NOIDA

SI.	Description	Non A/C	Non A/C	AC	Remark
		Three Seater	Two Seater	Three Seater	
1	Hostel Registration	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	Hostel Registration
2	Hostel Lodging & Fooding	77,000.00	83,000.00	108,000.00	Provides fully furnished hostel room, which includes Bed, Study Table, Chair, Bed Sheet, Pillow, Blanket, Mug, Bucket. Mess facility includes break-fast, lunch, tea, dinner and 24 hrs electricity backup (21 hrs in case through Generator)
3	Hostel Security	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	One Time-Refundable at the end of Academic year of leaving the hostel
TOTAL		82,000.00	88,000.00	113,000.00	

NOTE: FEE DEPOSITING TIMINGS: FROM 09:00 A.M TO 04:00 P.M, MON. TO SAT. AT INSTITUTE'S A/C OFFICE

#### **GNIT College of Management, Gr. Noida**

**FORM NO.: 1** 

# FEE STRUCTURE FOR NEWLY ADMITTED STUDENTS SESSION: 2018-20 PGDM PROGRAM- SECOND YEAR

## A. ACADEMIC FEE (DD MADE IN FAVOUR OF "GNIT College of Management" PAYABLE AT DELHI/NEW DELHI/NOIDA/GR. NOIDA)

SI.	Description	Amount	Remarks
1	Tuition Fee	91,500.00	
2	Examination Fee	12000.00	
3	Library/Book Bank	5500.00	<ul> <li>All the syllabus books on semester basis (Also a candidate will remain a life-time member of the Book Bank)</li> <li>Subscription of over 175 National /International Print Journals/Magazines and Newspapers</li> <li>Access to all AICTE recommended e-resources in Digital Library section &amp; extra internet facilities</li> </ul>
4	Student Welfare	21000.00	- Industrial Visits - Medical Insurance up to Rs. 50000/- in the year within tie-up hospitals - Value Added Courses - Co-curricular activities - Sports Activities
5	Career Service Fee	10000.00	- Placement Assistance - Workshops - Support Activities like Alumni Network
6	Others	17500.00	- Conferences/Conclaves - Foreign Language - PDP
TOTAL 1,57,500.00		1,57,500.00	

## B. HOSTEL FEE (OPTIONAL) - ON FIRST-CUM-FIRST-SERVE BASIS DD MADE IN FAVOUR OF "SHRI RAM HOSTEL" PAYABLE AT DELHI/NEW DELHI/NOIDA/GR. NOIDA

SI.	Description	Non A/C	Non A/C	AC	Remark
		Three Seater	Two Seater	Three Seater	
1	Hostel Registration	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	Hostel Registration
2	Hostel Lodging & Fooding	77,000.00	83,000.00	108,000.00	Provides fully furnished hostel room, which includes Bed, Study Table, Chair, Bed Sheet, Pillow, Blanket, Mug, Bucket. Mess facility includes break-fast, lunch, tea, dinner and 24 hrs electricity backup (21 hrs in case through Generator)
3	Hostel Security	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	One Time-Refundable at the end of Academic year of leaving the hostel
TOTAL		82,000.00	88,000.00	113,000.00	